VOLTALIA

VOLTALIA
ISIN:  FR0011995588

Overview

2024/08/09 17:35:09
Price

10.28 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.39% (0.24)

FR0011995588
VLTSA
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,350 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

10.14 EUR (500)
10.40 EUR (399)
10.06 EUR
10.36 EUR

9.97 EUR

10.04 EUR
10.173857 EUR
50,390
512,661.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011995588&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6697c4815984b651e3032fb982c5548aca41d8416385e2d453fc3926219834ed&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f672da2fa0830429&time=1723315399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85fa45185ca3cc669d8d43ffc5f73c88759ace8dfce0a0d391d82bdd2a3a4b3e&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df52845522ac94d77&time=1723315399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f63cb6ad7dab4bacb4e79e708cbe0ed1686e66044870c3c8c99ec9416ac3413&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=85b698b3484727627&time=1723315399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c00ec1f33ff61373858870543b05fe1f1030c27f0e817aa753aff49cfaea394&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b773063719e248a72&time=1723315399&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f42a6b11d72e709eb7970251e3a2ed2fa516415792700f930bf72c745348c5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af15532c8b1aee01&time=1723315399&tool=RSC

VOLTALIA

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:09

Price
10.28 EUR

Difference (] 2.39% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN FR0011995588
Symbol VLTSA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,350 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.14 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 10.40 EUR (399)
Open 10.06 EUR
High 10.36 EUR
Low 9.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.04 EUR
VWAP 10.173857 EUR
Volume (pcs) 50,390
Trading volume 512,661.00
Number of trades 374
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.13% -34.36% -52.71%
Perf (abs.) +2.50 -5.38 -11.46
Beta 1.15 1.34 0.59

Volatility  53.55 55.52 45.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VOLTALIA

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:08 10.14 EUR
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11 9.76 EUR
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:30 10.9126 EUR
06/03

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:06 9.90 EUR
08/09

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 18:16 11.02 USD

Trading
volume (mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

9.96 EUR (66,978

9.85 EUR (80,991

9.07 EUR (135,883
9.45 EUR (119,160
12.10 EUR (2024/06/07
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15
16.30 EUR (2023/08/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.82 EUR (2024/03/15)

Number of
trades

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106289947
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250624892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509561
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289726947

VOLTALIA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Duesseldorf

07/23

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:35 10.28 EUR

08:12 9.89 EUR

0.51

0.00

0.00

374
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503411

VOLTALIA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VOLTALIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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